UNI-BRIGHT

Move 48 noir 2700K

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

11w 48V

Référence

Dimensions
Hauteur

Matériel

Couleur

LED

Temp de couleur
Lumen

IRC

Faisceau

IP

Label énergétique

Remarques

 excl. Alimentation

IP20 CCT2700K 1020Im

LVTMO2700B

Diam. 75 mm
106 mm
Aluminium
Noir - RAL 9005
Citizen CLU701
2700K

1020 Im

>90

38°

IP20

* option anneau intérieur décoratif

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

BTW BE 0431.540.033

IRC>90 % _A

RPR Antwerpen, département Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/fr/contact#form

